Hu/via
03/03/19
03/03/19
03/03/19
03/03/19
03/03/19

Hu/via
17/03/19
17/03/19
17/03/19
17/03/19
17/03/19

Hu/via
24/03/19
24/03/19
24/03/19
24/03/19

24/03/19

Hp/via
31/03/19
31/03/19
31/03/19

31/03/19
31/03/19

Hp/via
07/04/19
07/04/19

07/04/19
07/04/19
07/04/19

Qpa
10:15
18:00
08:30
18:00
09:30

Qpa
13:30

10:00
14:00
10:00

Qpa
10:15
18:00
08:30
18:00

10:00

Qpa
10:00
14:00
09:30

18:00

Qpa
10:15
18:00

08:30
10:00
13:30

TOYPNOYA MINI AIOPIQN 90¢ OMIAOZ

Mmedo
MANOPAMATOZ
MOAIXNHZ
MANOPAMATOZ
B.A.O.
AENAZAN

Mmredo

KONTA=OINOYAEIO

MEYKQN
EYKAPTIAZ
NATKAAA

AXBEXTOXQPIOY

Mmedo
MANOPAMATOZ
MOAIXNHE
MANOPAMATOZ
B.A.O.

AZBEZTOXQPIOY

Mmedo
EYKAPMIAZ
NATKAAA
AENAZAA

B.A.O.
NEYKQN

Mmedo
MANOPAMATOZ
MOAIXNHZ

NMANOPAMATOZ

AZBEZTOXQPIOY
KONTAZ=OINOYAEIO

1 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
NMPQTAGAHTES MANOPAMATOX
METEQPITES AMIME
MANOPAMATOS A K.
BAO 2

AZ AKAAHMIEZ MPQTAGAHTQON
MEYKQN

2 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
QPAIOKASTPOY A.5.
MAXHTEZ AOZAS 2
EYKAPMIAZ M.%. 2
NATKAAAS ASK
XOPTIATHZ AX

3 n AywvioTiki

Ay w
NPQTAGAHTES MANOPAMATOS
METEQPITEZ AMME
MANOPAMATOS A K.
BAO 2

XOPTIATHZ AX
4 n AywvioTiKi)

EYKAPMIAZ N.%. 2
NATKAAAY AZK

AY AKAAHMIEZ MPQTAGAHTQON
NEYKQN

BAO 2
MAXHTEZ AO=AZX 2

5 n Aywviorikij

Ay w
NPQTAGAHTES NMANOPAMATOS
METEQPITESZ AMMNE

NMANOPAMATOZ AK.
XOPTIATHX AX
QPAIOKAZTPOY A.x.

V a g
XOPTIATHE AL
QPAIOKASTPOY A.5.
MAXHTEZ AOZAS 2
EYKAPMIAS M.%. 2
AATKAAAE ASK

vV a g
NPQTAGAHTES MANOPAMATOS
METEQPITES AMMS
MANOPAMATOS A K.

BAO 2

AX AKAAHMIEZ MPQTAGAHTQON
NMEYKQN

vV a g
MAXHTEZ AOZAS 2
EYKAPTMIAZ M.5. 2
NATKAAAS AZK

AX AKAAHMIEZ MPQTAGAHTQON
NMEYKQN

QPAIOKAZTPOY A%

vV a g
NPQTAGAHTES MANOPAMATOS
METEQPITEZ AMME
MANOPAMATOS A K.

XOPTIATHX AX
QPAIOKAZTPOY A%

vV a g
NATKAAAS ASK

A AKAAHMIEZ MPQTAGAHTQON
NMEYKQN

BAO 2
MAXHTEZ AO=AZX 2
EYKAPMIAZ N.Z. 2

H 1éAgon Twv aywvwy gykpiveral ouupwva ue 1o dppo 8 rou N 3207/24.12.03



Hu/via
13/04/19

13/04/19
13/04/19
13/04/19
13/04/19

Hu/via
21/04/19
21/04/19
21/04/19
21/04/19

21/04/19

Hu/via
05/05/19
05/05/19
05/05/19
05/05/19

05/05/19

Hu/via
12/05/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
12/05/19

Qpa
09:30

18:00
08:30
14:00
10:00

Qpa
10:15
18:00
10:00
13:30

Qpa
08:30
18:00
18:00
09:30

14:00

Qpa
10:15
10:00
13:30

10:00

MMmedo
AENAZAA

B.A.C.
NMANOPAMATOZ
NATKAAA
EYKAPTIAZ

MMmedo
MANOPAMATOZ
MOAIXNHZ
AZBEZTOXQPIOY
KONTAZOMOYAEIO

MEYKQN

Mmedo
MANOPAMATOZ
MOAIXNHZ
B.A.O.
AENAZAN

NATKAAA

Mmedo
MANOPAMATOZ
AZBEZTOXQPIOY
KONTAZOMOYAEIO
MEYKQN
EYKAPIIAZ

6 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
AS AKAAHMIES MPQTAGAHTON
NMEYKQN
BAO 2
MANOPAMATOS A K.
NATKAAAS ASK
EYKAPMIAS M.%. 2

7 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
NMPQTAGAHTES MANOPAMATOX
METEQPITES AMIME
XOPTIATHE AX
QPAIOKASTPOY A.Z.

MAXHTEZ AO=AZ 2

8 n AywvioTiki

Ay w
MANOPAMATOS A K.
METEQPITES AMME
BAO 2

AZ AKAAHMIEZ MPQTAGAHTQON
MEYKQN

NATKAAAY AZK

9 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
NMPQTAGAHTES MANOPAMATOS
XOPTIATHE AZ
QPAIOKASTPOY A.5.
MAXHTEZ AOZAS 2
EYKAPMIAZ M.Z. 2

vV a g
NMPQTAGAHTES MANOPAMATOS

METEQPITEXZ AMINZ
XOPTIATHZ AZ
QPAIOKAXTPOY A.Z.
MAXHTEZ AO=AZ 2

V a g
BAO 2
MANOPAMATOS AK.
EYKAPMIAZ MM.Z. 2

AZ AKAAHMIEZ MPQTAGAHTQON
MEYKQN

NATKAAAY AZK

V a g
NMPOTAGAHTES MANOPAMATOS
XOPTIATHE AX

QPAIOKASTPOY A 5.

MAXHTEZ AO=ZAS 2

EYKAPMIAZ N.%. 2

V a g
METEQPITES AMIME
AATKAAAS ASK
MANOPAMATOS A K.
BAO 2

AZ AKAAHMIEZ MPQTAGAHTQN
MEYKQN



